
DECORATION PRICELIST

embroidery

Effective: June 5, 2023

• Digitizing charges:
	 • Orders of 24 decorated garments or more (with same logo) 
		  • �One logo = no charge up to 10k stitches**  

($10.00 for each additional 1k stitches)
		  • Additional logos = $10.00/1k stitches per logo
		  • Orders of less than 24 decorated garments:
		  • $10.00/1k stitches per logo

• 50¢ per 1k stitches over 10k stitches
•� Drop Shipments = add $8.00 per address (after the first address)
• �Personalization = $5 for a maximum of 2 lines, 20 spaces/line  
(as a secondary location only; names only-no numbers)

• �Copies of Digitized Tapes = $10.00/1K stitches
• �Application of size or Dept. stickers = $0.30 per units
• �Barcode labelling is $0.30 per unit + a $25 one-time fee to create 
• �Removal  of hang tags = $0.30 per unit 
• Application of hang tags = $0.30 per unit 

* 1-5 * 6-11 * 12-299 300-1199 1200+
$17.50 $8.00 $3.50 $2.75 $2.50

ONE LOGO. ONE LOCATION. (UP TO 10K STITCHES, FOLD & POLYBAG INCLUDED)

OTHER CHARGESDIGITIZING CHARGES

TOLL FREE: 1.800.523.4585   �|  General inquiries: decorationservices@alphabroder.com  
|  Orders: decorationorders@alphabroder.com

apparel heat seal

• Set up charges:
	 • Orders of 24 decorated garments or more (with same logo)
		  • One logo = no charge
		  • Additional logos = $20.00 per logo
	 • Orders of less than 24 decorated garments:
		  • $20.00 per logo

• 20¢ per sq/inch over 6 sq/inches
•� Drop Shipments = add $8.00 per address (after the first address)
• �Application of size or Dept. stickers = $0.30 per units
• �Barcode labelling is $0.30 per unit + a $25 one-time fee to create 
• �Removal  of hang tags = $0.30 per unit 
• Application of hang tags = $0.30 per unit 
• Minimum order quantity for online orders equals 24 units.

* 1-5 * 6-11 * 12-299 300-1199 1200+
$18.50 $8.50 $3.90 $3.15 $2.90

ONE LOGO. ONE LOCATION. (UP TO 6 SQ. INCHES, FOLD & POLYBAG INCLUDED)

OTHER CHARGESSET UP CHARGES

**Orders of less than 24 units are not accepted via alphabroder.com

**Orders of less than 24 units are not accepted via alphabroder.com



DECORATION PRICELIST
Effective: June 5, 2023

TOLL FREE: 1.800.523.4585   �|  General inquiries: decorationservices@alphabroder.com  
|  Orders: decorationorders@alphabroder.com

apparel screen print pricing

Quantity 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

48 $1.38 $1.73 $2.07 $2.62 $3.14 $3.66 $4.19 $4.71

72 $1.10 $1.38 $1.66 $2.09 $2.54 $2.99 $3.44 $3.89

144 $0.97 $1.17 $1.38 $1.72 $2.02 $2.32 $2.62 $2.92

288 $0.90 $1.04 $1.17 $1.42 $1.65 $1.87 $2.09 $2.32

576 $0.75 $0.83 $0.97 $1.20 $1.42 $1.64 $1.87 $2.09

1000+

STANDARD PRICING - WHITE GARMENTS 
# of Colors 

(screens applicable)

Quantity 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

48 $1.73 $2.07 $2.62 $3.14 $3.66 $4.19 $4.71 $5.23

72 $1.38 $1.66 $2.09 $2.54 $2.99 $3.44 $3.89 $4.34

144 $1.17 $1.38 $1.72 $2.02 $2.32 $2.62 $2.92 $3.21

288 $1.04 $1.17 $1.42 $1.64 $1.87 $2.09 $2.32 $2.54

576 $0.83 $0.97 $1.20 $1.42 $1.64 $1.87 $2.09 $2.32

1000+

STANDARD PRICING - COLORED GARMENT 
# of Colors 

* Minimum order quantity 48 units

* Minimum order quantity 48 units

Call for a quote: 1.800.523.4585 or email: decorationservices@alphabroder.com

Call for a quote: 1.800.523.4585 or email: decorationservices@alphabroder.com



DECORATION PRICELIST
Effective: June 5, 2023

TOLL FREE: 1.800.523.4585   �|  General inquiries: decorationservices@alphabroder.com  
|  Orders: decorationorders@alphabroder.com

apparel screen print pricing

• $25 screen charge applies per color per logo
• Drop Shipments = add $8.00 per address (after the first address)
• $32 PMS color-matching fee
• $0.30 per unit for Polyester (100% or blend)
• �$0.55 per unit for neck re-label, $25 for set up 
Tear-away label removed and 1 color label applied 
***Only tearaway neck labels. Artwork must be supplied for all sizes /  
$25 set up for each size

• $0.30 per unit for fold & poly bagging 

• �$0.45 per unit for special packaging 
(ie. 6 shirts per bag, non-standard folding or bag, etc.)

• $4 per box for kitting
• $0.60 per CPSIA label
• �Spec samples to be treated as 1-piece order, required to have a  
$50 minimum on order. Once main order is placed, can be credited back 
for costs. Spec sample credited back on orders over 1000 pieces

• �$25 one-time fee to create barcode labelling (applicable carton charges of 
$1/per box)

• �$10 one-time fee to create Custom Carton Labels (applicable carton 
charges of $1/box)

• Removal  of hang tags = $0.30 per unit
• Application of hang tags = $0.30 per unit 

ADDITIONAL CHARGES & ADD ONS:

Other Details:  
• Ink type - Plastisol     • Max # of colors/order = 8    • 21 standard colors available

**Orders of less than 24 units are not accepted via alphabroder.com



DECORATION PRICELIST

hard good - silk screen and pad printing

Effective: June 5, 2023

•  Items under $1.50 at EQP - $0.28
•  Items $1.50 to $2.99 at EQP - $0.36
•  Items $3.00 to $5.99 at EQP - $0.44
•  Items $6.00 or greater at EQP - $0.52
•  PMS Match: $32

•  set up charges apply to each location, each color
•  run charges apply to each color after the first
• Drop Shipments = add $8.00 per address (after the first address) - add this line.
• Less Than Minimum (LTM) Fee: $44
• Color Change Fee: $28
• Copy Change Fee: $20

Bags Drinkware Writing  
instruments

Set Up $44.00 $44.00 $25.00
Re-Order Set Up $20.00 $20.00 $10.00

Run Charge See Below See Below $0.20

SET UP & RUN CHARGES

OTHER INFORUN CHARGES

TOLL FREE: 1.800.523.4585   �|  Hard Good inquiries: customercare@alphabroder.com  
|  Orders: decorationorders@alphabroder.com

4 color process digital label

Labels including logo available with applicable items for an additional 
fee (no personalization available): setup charge of $55(G) and run 
charge of $2.19(G) per piece. 

•  set up charges apply to each location
•  run charges apply to each color after the first
• Drop Shipments = add $8.00 per address (after the first address)
• Less Than Minimum (LTM) Fee: $44

Holiday Stock Labels
Set Up $44.00 / location $44.00 / location

Run Charge $0.44 / location $1.75 / location

SET UP & RUN CHARGES

OTHER INFO



DECORATION PRICELIST
Effective: June 5, 2023

TOLL FREE: 1.800.523.4585   �|  Hard Good inquiries: customercare@alphabroder.com 
|  Orders: decorationorders@alphabroder.com

jumbo deboss

deboss 

Personalization: Up to 3 initials. $6.00(G) each personalization.  
Size: 36 pt. Specify font from following styles: 

Personalization: Up to 3 initials. $6.00(G) each personalization.  
Size: 36 pt. Specify font from following styles: 

•  set up charges apply to each location
•  run charges apply to each color after the first
• Drop Shipments = add $8.00 per address (after the first address) - add this line.
• Less Than Minimum (LTM) Fee: $44

•  set up charges apply to each location
•  run charges apply to each color after the first
• Drop Shipments = add $8.00 per address (after the first address) - add this line.
• Less Than Minimum (LTM) Fee: $44

Set Up Re-Order Set Up Run Charge
$80.00 / location $40.00 / location $1.00 / location

Set Up Re-Order Set Up Run Charge
$64.00 / location $32.00 / location $1.00 / location

SET UP & RUN CHARGES

SET UP & RUN CHARGES

OTHER INFO

OTHER INFO



DECORATION PRICELIST
Effective: June 5, 2023

TOLL FREE: 1.800.523.4585   �|  Hard Good inquiries: customercare@alphabroder.com  
|  Orders: decorationorders@alphabroder.com

laser engrave

Personalization is not available at this time. •  set up charges apply to each location
•  run charges apply to each color after the first
• Drop Shipments = add $8.00 per address (after the first address)
• Less Than Minimum (LTM) Fee: $44

Set Up Re-Order Set Up Run Charge
$44.00 / location $22.00 / location $0.44 / location

SET UP & RUN CHARGES

OTHER INFO

transfer: spot color / 4 color

PMS matching is NOT available for 4CP Transfer orders..
Heat Transfer for bags - orders must be ordered in quantities  
of 100 pieces per design (minimum order of 100 pieces) 

•  set up charges apply to each location, each color
•  run charges apply to each color after the first
• Drop Shipments = add $8.00 per address (after the first address)
• Less Than Minimum (LTM) Fee: $44

Spot Color 4 Color
Set Up $44.00 / location $20.00 / location

Re-Order Set Up $22.00 / location $10.00 / location
Run Charge $0.52 / location $0.76 / location

SET UP & RUN CHARGES

OTHER INFO



DECORATION PRICELIST
Effective: June 5, 2023

TOLL FREE: 1.800.523.4585   �|  Hard Good inquiries: customercare@alphabroder.com  
|  Orders: decorationorders@alphabroder.com

vibratec

VibraTecSM orders will incur a run charge for the first and each  
additional imprint location.
Note: Metallic and Neon inks are not available for VibraTecSM orders.
Note: PMS matching is NOT available for VibraTecSM orders.

•  set up charges apply to each location
•  run charges apply to each color after the first
• Drop Shipments = add $8.00 per address (after the first address)
• Less Than Minimum (LTM) Fee: $44

Set Up Re-Order Set Up Run Charge
$44.00 / location $22.00 / location $0.44 / location

SET UP & RUN CHARGES

OTHER INFO


